UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2012 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: May 30, 2012
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
941,734
1 535.53 1,933,692 -4,626 0 4,355 412 0 -4,798 936,936
2 535.20 1,929,569 -4,123 0 4,349 443 0 -4,591 932,345
3 534.80 1,924,576 -4,993 0 4,362 452 0 -5,001 927,344
4 534.44 1,920,085 -4,491 0 4,368 468 0 -4,790 922,554
5 534.08 1,915,599 -4,486 0 4,357 537 0 -4,814 917,740
6 533.65 1,910,245 -5,354 0 4,369 502 0 -5,198 912,542
7 533.30 1,905,890 -4,355 0 3,279 597 0 -3,710 908,832
8 532.60 1,897,192 -8,698 0 8,365 596 0 -8,909 899,923
9 531.84 1,887,764 -9,428 0 4,204 503 0 -4,653 895,270
10 531.36 1,881,818 -5,946 0 3,688 571 0 -4,226 891,044
11 530.66 1,873,158 -8,660 0 6,315 543 0 -6,833 884,211
12 529.67 1,860,935 -12,223 0 12,564 487 0 -12,888 871,323
13 528.68 1,848,739 -12,196 0 12,719 446 0 -13,032 858,291
14 528.17 1,842,467 -6,272 0 6,337 380 0 -6,637 851,654
15 527.96 1,839,886 -2,581 0 2,138 124 0 -2,457 849,197
16 527.94 1,839,641 -245 0 0 107 -4,500 -4,857 844,340
17 527.86 1,838,658 -983 0 0 391 -4,500 -4,854 839,486
18 527.82 1,838,167 -491 0 0 421 -4,500 -4,953 834,533
19 527.53 1,834,606 -3,561 0 0 413 -4,500 -5,027 829,506
20 526.89 1,826,758 -7,848 0 3,028 411 0 -3,338 826,168
21 526.21 1,818,432 -8,326 0 4,060 431 0 -4,366 821,802
22 525.34 1,807,798 -10,634 0 4,113 462 0 -4,454 817,348
23 524.10 1,792,680 -15,118 0 12,383 468 0 -12,737 804,611
24 522.81 1,776,998 -15,682 0 12,504 509 0 -12,642 791,969
25 521.78 1,764,512 -12,486 0 4,139 582 0 -4,648 787,321
26 520.78 1,752,418 -12,094 0 8,150 569 0 -8,496 778,825
27 519.75 1,739,991 -12,427 0 12,299 596 0 -12,837 765,988
28 519.18 1,733,128 -6,863 0 7,279 555 0 -7,915 758,073
29 518.24 1,721,829 -11,299 0 10,103 539 0 -10,202 747,871
TOTALS -216,489 0 163,827 13,515 -18,000 -193,863
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



